
From: Wessling, Cheryl
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 1:02:57 PM

Re AB900 – Google Project Outreach:
 
 

From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 10:22 AM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein,
Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim <Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John
<John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Bourne, Jill <jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Moody, Doug
<doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente,
Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Romanow, Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Rios, Angel <Angel.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Mawakana, Kemit
<Kemit.Mawakana@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
Bachman, Mark <Mark.Bachman@sanjoseca.gov>; Cano, Matt <Matt.Cano@sanjoseca.gov>; Ornat,
Michelle <Michelle.Ornat@sjlibrary.org>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Fatolahzadeh, Tala <Tala.Fatolahzadeh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Struyk, Zachary <Zachary.Struyk@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>;
Chang, Chu <chu.chang@sanjoseca.gov>; Collen, Arian <Arian.Collen@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan
<ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Estrada, Hector
<Hector.Estrada@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Joiner, Lisa
<lisa.joiner@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Loesch, Matthew
<Matt.Loesch@sanjoseca.gov>;
Madou, Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori
<Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connell,
Michael <Michael.OConnell@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rufino, Neil <Neil.Rufino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruster,
Jeff <Jeff.Ruster@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Turnipseed, Tammy
<Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Wilcox,
Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves
<Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Solis, Ed <Ed.Solis@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
 
Hello Diridon team members,
 
In following up from Monday’s meeting, here are links to Google’s AB 900
application (plus
supporting appendices). In addition, the Aug 22 SAAG presentation, including Google’s mixed-use
framework slides, is linked here:
www.diridonsj.org, www.diridonsj.org/SAAG, and

mailto:Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fopr.ca.gov%2Fceqa%2Fdocs%2Fab900%2F20190903-DWSJ_AB900_Application.pdf&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471610976&sdata=N2YWfCum%2FhlX98MgvZJWzTqKrKk3b%2Bp36aAn9gDQzs8%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fopr.ca.gov%2Fceqa%2Fdocs%2Fab900%2F20190903-DWSJ_AB900_Application_Appendices.pdf&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471620979&sdata=gFUXuOljAAwZ3l45c7lr84CRAIDKIcQ7N4bhsnnZzcc%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471620979&sdata=7y%2BtDlHB1z%2FSUsZzgQ7vY7gWZA2I9ZsF9H7qkcsbzfQ%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org%2FSAAG&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471630987&sdata=wAqAprPVTEoieKQvSqQpirsJbIMMyCa815AbLARrVe4%3D&reserved=0


www.diridonsj.org/diridon-station-area-plan-google-project.
 
You should all have received a link to a shared folder, including background information, All Hands
powerpoints, and the current team directory and matrix. Please let me know if you have problems
accessing the folder, or any questions
about the materials.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org

https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org%2Fdiridon-station-area-plan-google-project&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471630987&sdata=9x2t4Yk4cFBIqdM3SL%2Fx9jpluYcXosgPMlAY4%2Fj4Ucc%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.diridonsj.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7CCheryl.Wessling%40sanjoseca.gov%7Ce86453ce6ff246e205fa08d737a5c75b%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C0%7C0%7C637039057471640999&sdata=SLKL%2Bn3A0AJeUWVfjFv5z1I%2BPvQHFWraLVT4%2F9ZrYzU%3D&reserved=0

